JAI SHREE BALA JI

MOMENTS PURCHASE RATE LIST [PART-1] (W.E.F 01st FEBRUARY, 2026)
G.S.T WILL BE CHARGED EXTRA

NEW ADDITION

=Y M L
T-FIT (HALF SLEEVES) 401 GOLD C/L 165 170
=Y TYPE H/S| 1450 C/L 158 163
609 R/N 95 | |[PATTA COLLAR (MATTY) 205
610 R/N 95 | IDOWN SHOULDER R/N 170 175
612 R/N EASY+488 C/L PRINT 164 169
666 R/N PRINT EASY 418 C/L 158 163
709 CL FRENKY MATTY(PRINT) 145
710 CL FRENKY MATTY(PLAIN) 130 135
712 CL JACARD R/N 160 165
766 CL PRINT JACARD C/L 210 215
V-12 V-NECK COTTON R/N(PRINT) 130 135
P-777 CL POCKET COTTON C/L 165 170
TFD R/N 600 RUN PATTA COLLAR (PC) 170 175
TFD C/L 700 CL R.F.D (R/N) T-SHIRT 190 195
V/S/D V-NECK COTTON LYCRA 170 175
DC-799 DOUBLE CL CORD SET 350 360

T-SHIRTS (HALF SLEEVES)
ITEM TYPE | SHORT]/ (L-XL-XXL)
401 CL 159 165
T-FIT (FULL SLEEVEYS) 402 CL 169 175
1609 RIN 120 415 CL 152 158
1610 RIN 120 416 CL 162 168
1612 R/IN 130 600 131 137
1666 R/N PRINT [ 130 602 141 147
1709 CL 132
1710 CL 132
1712 CL 142 T-SHIRTS (FULL SLEEVES)
1766 CL PRINT [142 ITEM TYPE | SHORT | (L-XL-XXL)
V-12 (F/IS) V-NECK [132 1401 CL 184 190
P-1777 | CL POCKET[137 1402 CL 194 200
DC-1799 |DOUBLE CL|[150 1415 CL 177 183
TFD R/N 1600 RIN 132 1416 CL 187 K
TFD C/L 1700 CL 145 1600 RIN 156 162
v/SiID (F/S) | V-NECK [138 1602 R/IN 166 172
1801 HIGH NECK| 164 170
1802 HIGH NECK| 174 180

MAWAN
ITEM S
MAWAN POUCH
MAWAN PATTA (SAP)
MAWAN BAN C/L




JAI SHREE BALA JI

MOMENTS PURCHASE RATE LIST [PART-2] (W.E.F 01st FEBRUARY, 2026)

G.S.T WILL BE CHARGED EXTRA

MOMENTS POUCH (HALF SLEEVES)

ITEM NAME

S

M

L

XL

POUCH H/S R/N

75

80

85

90

PRINT POUCH (ALLOVER)

87

92

97

FRENKY POUCH

65

70

75

80

CRUSH POUCH

90

95

EASY+444 C/L POUCH

139

NEW ADDITION (MOMENTS KIDS POUCH)

=Y

18-20-22

24-26-28

30-32-34

KIDS POUCH H/S

60

70

80

KIDS POUCH F/S

70

80

90

KIDS POUCH C/L

105

115

MOMENTS POUCH (F

ULL SLEEVES)

=Y

M

L

XL

2XL

PC POUCH F/S R/N

110

115

120

125

EASY +1444 C/L POUCH

164

169

174

179

MOMENTS (HALF PANTS)

ITEM

PLAIN(FREE)

PLAIN(42)

PRINT (FREE)

PRINT (42)

BELT (FREE)

BELT (42)

PAUCHI ZIP

NIKKER

134

144

144

154

142

152

CAPRI

149

159

157

162

SPORTS NIKKER (FREE SIZE)

210

COTTAN NIKKER (FREE SIZE)

150

MOMENTS (BOXER)

ITEM

L

XL

COTTON BOXER

130

135

MOMENTS (LOWER)

ITEM

36

38

NARROW (LOWER)

165

170

ZIPPER (LOWER)

172

177

BELT (LOWER)

180

185

PAUCHI ZIP (LOWER)

186

191

GOLD (LOWER)

189

194

CLUB (LOWER)

189

194

R.F.D (LOWER)

305

315

COTTON (LOWER)

190

200

EESED

310

320

CARGO (LOWER)

360

MOMENTS LOWER

ITEM

PLAIN

BELT

PAUCHI ZIP

26X30 LOWER

133

]

150

32X36 LOWER

149

159

166




